Introducing Carten’s
Omnia BPV Series
Pinch Valves
Omnia BPV Series
Pinch Valves for Single-Use Applications
The patented BPV series can be used on any tubing or flow kit, including reinforced tubing,
and allows the customer to change tubing line size on site through the changeout of just

compatibility.
•
ORDERING INFORMATION - OMNIA SERIES PNEUMATIC PINCH VALVES
Tubing Size Mini
N.C.
(BPA010)
Mini
N.O.
(BPA010)
Small
(BPA025)
Small
N.O.
(BPA025)ID OD
1/8" 1/4" BPA010-125x250-NC-WALL MOUNT BPA010-125x250-NO-WALL MOUNT
1/4" 3/8" BPA010-250x375-NC-WALL MOUNT BPA010-125x250-NO-WALL MOUNT
1/4" 7/16" BPA025-003 BPA025-004
1/4" 1/2" BPA025-025 BPA025-024
3/8" 5/8" BPA025-001 BPA025-002
Tubing Size Large
N.C.
(BPA050)
Large
N.O.
(BPA050)
XL
N.C.
(BPA080)
XL
N.O.
(BPA080)ID OD
3/8" 5/8" BPA050-004 BPA050-031
1/2" 3/4" BPA050-017 BPA050-032 BPA080-024 BPA080-037
1/2" 7/8" BPA050-003 BPA050-033 BPA080-034 BPA080-038
3/4" 1" BPA050-001 BPA050-002 BPA080-032 BPA080-036
3/4" 1 1/8" BPA050-030 BPA050-034 BPA080-033 BPA080-035
1" 1 3/8" BPA080-001 BPA080-003
1" 1 1/2"
OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST ID = INSIDE DIAMETER OF TUBING
OD = OUTSIDE DIAMETER OF TUBING
N.O. = Normally Open Valve